Historical data

DSM-FIRMENICH AG,

CH1216478797

wiener
boerse

Date

Open

High

Low

Last Close

Chg.%

Total Value'

Total Volume'

04/19/2024
04/22/2024
04/23/2024
04/24/2024
04/25/2024
04/26/2024
04/29/2024
04/30/2024
05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/07/2024

05/13/2024

Delivering
a world of
good deals.

103.5000

104.9000

105.9500

106.3000

104.4000

104.6000

106.4500

106.3500

100.6500

103.4500

103.7500

103.5500

103.5000

104.9000

105.9500

106.3000

104.4000

104.6000

106.4500

106.3500

100.6500

103.4500

103.7500

103.5500

103.5000

104.9000

105.9500

106.3000

104.4000

104.6000

106.4500

106.3500

100.6500

103.4500

103.7500

103.5500

103.5000

104.9000

105.9500

106.3000

104.4000

104.6000

106.4500

106.3500

100.6500

103.4500

103.7500

103.5500

+1.87%

+1.35%

+1.00%

+0.33%

-1.79%

+0.19%

+1.77%

-0.09%

-5.36%

+2.78%

+0.29%

-0.19%



